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Meet The Powernet Strategic Alliances Team 

Dan Firehammer 
Manager, Channel Sales

Brian Lammers  
Sr. Manager, Sales Support 

With over 26 years of channel experience, Powernet’s Strategic Alliance managers are here to give you the 
tools & resources you need to be successful. Connecting with our team means:

Powernet & Partner Introduction
New Partner Leads
On-Demand Technical & Sales Support
Quarterly Promotions 

Strategic Partner 
Sales & Technical Support

Penny Thurnau VP, Strategic Alliances 513-645-5109 pthurnau@powernetco.com

Jill Warren jwarren@powernetco.com

Chris Ghosio cghosio@powernetco.com

VP, Technical Solutions & Support 513-645-4980

VP,  Security & Network 321-214-2223

Brian Lammers Sr. Manager, Sales Support 513-645-4747 blammers@powernetco.com

Dan Firehammer dfirehammer@powernetco.comManager, Channel Sales 513-645-5057

Chris Raponi craponi@powernetco.comSr. Director, Strategic Channels 202-320-4851

Tyler English
Manager, Channel Sales

Service Management servicemanagement@powernetco.com866-201-4900

Strategic Partner Support
Service Management

Chris Ghosio 
VP, Security & Network 
Engineering

Position Open
Manager, Channel Sales

Tyler English tenglish@powernetco.comManager, Channel Sales 970-445-3075


